0028 000000000000 DOOOOO

1.0 00 0

20 0O O

30 0 O

4.0 0O O

50 00 0O

6.0 g

70 0O O

80 O O O

9.0 O O

100 0O O

11.0 O O

120 0O O

3.0 O O

140 0O O

5.0 0O O

16.0 O O

170 O O

180 O O

19.0 O O

200 0 O

21.0 0O O

220 0 0 0O

23.0 O O

240 0O O

25.0 O O

26.0 O

270 0O O

28.0 O

2.0 0 O

30,0 O O O

31.0 O O

320 0O O O

330 O O

340 0O O

35.0 O O

O

O

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

ggodooooo

o000 popoars9Kg [

oooo

oooao

oooo

oooao

oooao

oooo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo o o

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Ooo0oooooooo

oooooooo

oo00O00oaoo

o00Oo0ooaoo

ooo 0 0O OO0

1R2R3R4R5RSF F

SF5R4R3R2R1R

69

6 8

36.0
23
——37.0
4
47 ——38.0
39.0
24
40.0
59
41.0
25
42.0
48
43.0
26
44.0
65
45.0
27
46.0
49
47.0
28
48.0
60
49.0
29
50.0
50 ——51.0
5
30 52.0
53.0
54.0
31
55.0
51
56.0
32
57.0
61
58.0
33
59.0
52
60.0
34
61.0
66
62.0
35
63.0
53
64.0
36
65.0
62
66.0
37
67.0
54 ——68.0
6
- 69.0
70.0

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

O ooo

Ooo0aooo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

O0O0oDo

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

o O0ood

Ooo0aooo

O0O0oDo

O ooo

O ooo

g oO0oo

O0O0oDo

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

o O0ood

g oO0oo

Ooo0aooo

O ooo

ooogoo

gogoo

ooogoo

gogoo

gogoo

ooogoo

ooogoo

gogoo

ooogoo

gogoo

ooogoo

ooogoo

gogoo

ooogoo

ooogoo

o o

o O

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo



